ECO-SERIES WiEss

Humboldt State Wildlife Department
Fall 2016- ALL TALKS AT 4:00pm

EEE HUMBOLDT

Wildlite Gradupte Studexk Soazfr/

DATE:LOCATION

SPEAKER

TOPIC

Thursday, Sep. 1%
WDFS 258

Dr. Dave Ausband
Idaho Dept. of Fish and Game

Carnivore Conservation in a Complex World:
from the Feds to Tribes to States

Thursday, Sep. 8"
WDFS 258

Dr. Katherina Gieder
Dept. of Wildlife
Humboldt State University

Back to the Future: Using the Past to
Understand Sea-level Rise Effects on Piping
Plovers

Thursday, Sep. 15"
WDFS 258

Dr. Jared Wolfe
USDA Forest Service &
Dept. of Wildlife

Humboldt State University

Migration and Molt Makes for Colorful
Warblers

Thursday, Sep. 22"
WDFS 258

Dr. Christy McCain

Dept. of Ecol. and Evol. Biology
University of Colorado, Boulder

The Importance of Population Dynamics, Body
Size, and Activity Patterns to Climate Change
Responses

Thursday, Sep. 29"
WDFS 258

Grad Student Session

Thursday, Oct. 6™
WDFS 258

Dr. Rick Botzler
Dept. of Wildlife (Emeritus)
Humboldt State University

Young Citizen Scientists Monitor a Deadly
Fungus Threatening Their Local Amphibian
Community, Humboldt County, CA

Thursday, Oct. 13"
WDFS 258

Dr. Mary Wykstra
Action for Cheetahs in Kenya
(ACK) Project

Understanding Range-wide Cheetah
Occupancy and Gene Flow in Kenya

Thursday, Oct. 20™
WDFS 258

Dr. Kevin Shoemaker
Dept. of Natural Resources and
Environmental Science
University of Nevada, Reno

Population Modeling for Conservation: Case
Studies with Bog Turtles, Galapagos Tortoises
and Prairie Dogs

Thursday, Oct. 27"
WDFS 258

Dr. Andre Buchheister

Dept. of Fisheries
Humboldt State University

Using Ecology and Modeling to Support
Ecosystem Approaches to Fisheries
Management

Thursday, Nov. 3™
WDFS 258

Dr. Brian Halstead

U.S. Geological Survey
Western Ecological Research
Center (WERC)

Do Giant Gartersnakes (Thamnophis gigas)
Depend on Rice Agriculture? Water
Management and the Conservation Reliance of
Giant Gartersnakes in the Sacramento Valley

Thursday, Nov. 10"
WDFS 258

Dr. Susan De La Cruz
U.S. Geological Survey
Western Ecological Research
Center (WERC)

TBA

Thursday, Nov. 17"
WDFS 258

TBA

TBA

Thursday, Dec. 1%
WDFS 258

Dr. William Cresko

Institute of Ecology and Evolution
University of Oregon

Population Genomic Changes Over Ecological
Timescales in Stickleback Fish

Thursday, Dec. 8™
TBA

No EcoSeries: Senior
Poster Session

Senior Poster Session




